NDLI User Awareness Webinar



Organised by LIBRARY and IQAC Asansol Girls' College [NAAC 'A' Accredited]



In collaboration with National Digital Library of India, IIT Kharagpur

Join the Webinar via Cisco Webex on Saturday, 29th August 2020, at 6 P.M

Meeting number (access code): 170 607 4980 Meeting password: GvTmNYEK353

Program Schedule

6 .00 P.M - Inaugural Session 6.15 P.M - Speaker 7.15 P.M - Q & A 7.30 P.M - Vote of Thanks



ONE LIBRARY ALL OF INDIA Target Audience Students/Researchers Teachers/ Professors Professionals

No Registration Fee Required For Registration click: <u>https://agc.ac.in/regwebinar9</u> E-certificate will be provided to participants



Speaker Dr. Vignesh Sornamohan Chief Strategic and Outreach Officer National Digital Library of India. IIT Kharagpur

Convenor

Sri, Tanmay Saha, Librarian, Asansol Girls' College

Joint Convenor

Sri, Utpal Koner, Librarian, Asasnol Girls' College Sri, Nandalal Mandal, Librarian, Asasnol Girls' College



<u>Chairperson</u> Dr. Sandip Kr. Ghatak Vice-Principal Asansol Girls' College



IQAC Coordinator Dr. Shyamal Seth Asansol Girls' College

<u>Meeting Coordinator</u> Dr. Pradip Ghanty, Asansol Girls' College Prof. Subhasis Ghosh, Asansol Girls' College <u>Advisory Members</u> Dr. Shibabroto Banerjee, IIT Kharagpur Prof. Neelam Sabina Murmu, Asansol Girls' College

Enquiry- agcmorninglibrary@gmail.com